

MMGSY (NDB) AWSesh

(अकोली)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

शुनि यादव के घर से मंगन कुशावाहा के घर तक

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Work DIV. Mohania

(Akolihi)

श्री. विपिन कुमार पाल सहान अधिकारी **DIVISION**

कार्प. अवर प्रभंडन नुमाँव **SUB-DIVISION**

सवेदक: रोहित रंजन

MB No.:

801

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Ag No. 01 SBD. 2024-25

3rd on Apr bill

Abstract of Cost

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of Work:- Construction of Road from Munni Yadav ke ghar to Mangam Kushwaha ke ghar tak.					
Contractor for Rohit Ranjan					
Agreement No :- S&D 01/ 2024-25					
Date of Work Order :- 18/06/2024					
Date of completion :- 17/06/2025					
Accepted Rate :- 4.30% below					

① Providing & laying of working bench Mark Pillars do -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item-①					
3.00 Nos @ Rs 2939.40/No - Rs 8818 = Rs					
② Clearing & grubbing Road Land do - - -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item-②					
0.112 Hect @ Rs 76926.08/Ha - Rs 8616 = Rs					
③ Excavation of Road way of 300 Cutting do - - -					
Qty vide TMB P-⑦ item-③					
24.00 m ³ @ Rs 104.01/m ³ - Rs 2496 = Rs					

Continuation

Rs 19930 = Rs

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	19930 = 0
④ Construction of Embankment deposited from Roadway do					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ④					
14.40 m ³ @ Rs 62.83/m ³ —					905 = 0
⑤ Providing & fixing typical M.M.G.S.Y. board do —					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑤ = 3.00 Nos					
Qty vide TMB P-15 item ⑥ = 2.00 Nos					
Total = 5.00 Nos					
@ Rs 13166.44/No —					65832 = 0
⑥ Cable duct Across the Road do all complete job.					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑥					
15.00 M @ Rs 1289.90/m —					19349 =
⑦ Construction of Granular Sub base do all complete job.					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑦					
33.84 m ³ @ Rs 4058.73/m ³ —					137347 =
⑧ ① Construction of Embankment of Borrow pit-lead 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item 8 (i)					
52.012 m ³ @ Rs 260.98/m ³ —					13574 = 0

Continuation ② - Rs 256937 = 0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	— 1/2	256937 =
⑧ (iii) Construction of embankment of borrow pit lead = 100 m.					
Qty vide TMB P-10 item ⑧ (iii)					
208.048 m ³ @ Rs 188.29/m ³ —					39173 =
⑨ Earth work excavation of soil of H.P. do all —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item ⑨					
15.660 m ³ @ Rs 434.82/m ³ —					6809 =
⑩ Providing PCC M15 in leveling do all complete for					
Qty vide TMB P-⑩ item ⑩					
2.845 m ³ @ Rs 7970.87/m ³ —					22677 =
⑪ Providing R.C. (N.P-3) Pipe do					
Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑪					
7.50 m @ Rs 3485.05/m —					26138 =
⑫ Providing PCC M20 in sub structure do —					
Qty vide TMB P-⑪ item ⑫					
15.165 m ³ @ Rs 9073.18/m ³ —					137595 =
⑬ Painting Parapet wall do —					
Qty vide TMB P-11 item ⑬					
12.48 m ² @ Rs 136.93/m ² —					1709 =

Continuation @ Rs 491038 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	—	471038 sq
(14) Providing laying WBM Gr III do.					
Qty vide TMB P-11 item (14)					
90.809 m ³ @ Rs 5867.43/m ³ —					532815=
(15) Construction of Subgrade and earthen shoulder do.					
Qty vide TMB P-12 item (1)					
93.25 m ³ @ Rs 264.51/m ³ —					24666 sq
(16) Construction of un Reinforced PCC HSD grade do —					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item (2)					
193.92 m ³ @ Rs 9551.47/m ³ —					1852221=
(17) Kilometer Stone including Painting & Printing do —					
i) Km Stone					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item - 3(i)					
01.00 Nos @ Rs 3244.12/No —					3244 = 2
ii) 200m Stone					
Qty vide TMB P-14 item - 3(ii)					
02.00 Nos @ Rs 881.75/No —					1764 = 2
(18) Providing & fixing of Retro - Reflected Traffic Sign do —					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	

18(c) 600 mm equilateral triangle

Qty vide TMB P-14 item-4(c)

2.00 Nos @ Rs 5217.23/No — Rs 10434.46

18(d) 900 mm side Octagon or stop

Qty vide TMB P-14 item-4(c)

2.00 Nos @ Rs 13065.06/No — Rs 26130.12

18(e) 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular plate

Qty vide TMB P-14 item-4(c)

2.00 Nos @ Rs 6751.06/No — Rs 13502.12

19) Providing & laying of Hot applied thermoplastic compound Road

Marking on CC Surface do-

Qty vide TMB P-15 item-5

64.00 m² @ Rs 886.50/m² — Rs 56736.00

Rs 30129.50 =

Add Labam cess @ 1%. — Rs 30130.00

Add GST @ 18%. — Rs 54233.10 =

Add S. fee upto date — Rs 39522.00 =

Total — Rs 362493.30 =

Less 4.30% below as per Apr — Rs 155872.00 =

Rs 346906.10 =

Less Previous RA-02 bill — Rs 114461.20 =

Rs 1164716.00 =

Net Payable Amount — Rs 2304345.00 =

Mut. 2324449.00

16/6/25
JE

08/07/25
AE.

Continuation